
DESTINATION

Lock for casings.

TECHNICAL DATA

Notes: - lock with repeatable code - type B254

- a set contains two keys

CODE:
NAME:

EN

Accessories for enclosures

MR045  v.1.0/III

Lock, type B254 – repeatable code

Tel. +48-14-610-19-45

e-mail: 
www.pulsar.pl

sales@pulsar.pl

www.pulsar.pl

10,8 mm

1
5
,7

5
 m

m

11,3 mm

1
8
,6

 m
m

23,5 mm

Ø
 1

9
,7

 m
m

Ø
 1

5
,7

5
 m

m

1
0
,6

5
 m

m

1
9
,4

 m
m

1
4
,3

5
 m

m

1
,2

 m
m

1
2
,7

5
 m

m

A

A-A

A 2
 m

m

19,25 mm


	1: EN

